XpresSpa Group

XpresSpa Partners with ClassPass at World Trade Center Location

March 7, 2018

NEW YORK, March 07, 2018 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- XpresSpa Group Inc. (Nasdaq:XSPA), a health and wellness holding company, today announced that its subsidiary XpresSpa, will now be offering select massage services as well as NormaTec compression therapy at their World Trade Center location through the ClassPass platform.

Founded in 2013, ClassPass connects its members to a variety of fitness and wellness experiences. With over 8,500 partners in 49 cities worldwide, ClassPass leverages proprietary technology to dynamically merchandise and surface over a million fitness classes and services for a seamless booking experience that facilitates discovery.

About XpresSpa Group, Inc.

XpresSpa Group, Inc. (Nasdaq:XSPA) is a health and wellness holding company. XpresSpa Group's core asset, XpresSpa, is the world's largest airport spa company, with 57 locations in 23 airports globally (as of January 8, 2018), including one off-airport spa at Westfield World Trade Center in New York City. XpresSpa offers services that are tailored specifically to the busy customer. XpresSpa is committed to providing exceptional customer experiences with its innovative premium spa services, as well as exclusive luxury travel products and accessories. XpresSpa serves almost one million customers per year at its locations in the United States, Holland, and the United Arab Emirates. XpresSpa Group's non-core assets include Group Mobile, Infomedia, and an intellectual property assets. To learn more about XpresSpa Group, visit: www.xpresSpaGroup.com. To learn more about XpresSpa, visit www.xpresSpa.com.

Contacts XpresSpa Brittany Banion SHADOW

212-972-0277 bbanion@weareshadow.com

XpresSpa Group
Jody Burfening/Carolyn Capaccio
LHA
212.838.3777
xspa@lhai.com

XpresSpa Group

XpresSpa Group, Inc.